European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

ECAHO

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

21 Jan 2026, Colts 2 Years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MASHHOOR 92.3
AL AON
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. HAMAD
ABDULAZIZ SALEEM

2nd Name: NAHAR 92.2
ABHER
Colour: grey
Owner: Abher Stud

3rd Name: KHALDUN 92.1
ALBIDAYER
Colour: grey
Owner: Mathieu
Miloux

4th Name: DSTOOR AL 91.6
SRAIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ARSLAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Naser
Mohammad Saad
Alajmi

Name: SHAKHAT AL
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohammed
Hamad M ) Al Kaabi

Name: YAZEED
MUDHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: SAHM AL
MAFYAR

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Name: OB ASEEL
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

91.4

91.1

90.6

90.3

90.2




10th

11th

Name: NASSER AL
HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled
Alsabah

Name: ELWAN AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Alnasseria
Farm

Name: WADEE
MSHEIREB
Colour: bay
Owner: Faisal
Mohammed Al-
Naeimi

Name: BARQ UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Gewan
Stud

Name: RAKAN
ALJUMAIL

Colour: bay
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Name: ZENITH AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

Name: SHIBL SAQAR
ALMJININAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.
Mohammed
Mubarak Aldosari

89.4

89.3

TYPE 19

[ -

17.5 18.5 18

15 16 15.5
18

18.5 18.5

MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
15

17.5
14.5
17.5

18.5
15.5
19

17.5
14.5
17.5



0 Name: SHALESH AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

C.D. i1 A - Mrs. Christine A. Demeersseman, BE
U.A. o B - Mr. Urs Aeschbacher, CH

M.P.11C - Mr. Marco Pittaluga, IT

P.B. = G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR

B.J. = |- Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY

M.A.11] - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT



	7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)
	Judges


