

# 7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

**Souq Waqif, Qatar**  
**21 Jan 2026, Colts 2 Years**  
**Old**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>MASHHOOR</b> <b>AL AON</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MR. HAMAD</b> <b>ABDULAZIZ SALEEM</b>	<b>92.3</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	17	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>NAHAR</b> <b>ABHER</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Abher Stud</b>	<b>92.2</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	20	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	16	16.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>KHALDUN</b> <b>ALBIDAYER</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mathieu</b> <b>Miloux</b>	<b>92.1</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15	16	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
4th	Name: <b>DSTOOR AL</b> <b>SRAIYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>AL SRAIYA</b> <b>STUD</b>	<b>91.6</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	17.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	16	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	20	19

5th	Name: <b>ARSLAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Naser Mohammad Saad Alajmi</b>	<b>91.4</b>		<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	18.5	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	20	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
6th	Name: <b>SHAKHAT AL SHAHANIA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mohammed Hamad M J Al Kaabi</b>	<b>91.1</b>		<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	14	15.5	16	15	14	14.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
7th	Name: <b>YAZEED MUDHAR</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh Hamad Ali A Th Al Thani</b>	<b>90.6</b>		<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	14.5	15.5	14.5	15	14.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	20	19.5	20	19
8th	Name: <b>SAHM AL MAFYAR</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Mafyar STUD</b>	<b>90.3</b>		<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	16	15	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	20	19
9th	Name: <b>OB ASEEL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Obayyah Stud</b>	<b>90.2</b>		<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	20	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	16	15.5	15	15	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	19

10th	Name: <b>NASSER AL HAMAD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Sheikh Hamad Khaled Alsabah</b>	<b>89.4</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	20	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	18.5	19.5	19	20	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14	14.5	15	14	15.5	14
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19
11th	Name: <b>ELWAN AL SHAQAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Alnasseria Farm</b>	<b>89.3</b>	<b>C.D.</b>	<b>U.A.</b>	<b>M.P.</b>	<b>P.B.</b>	<b>B.F.</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.A.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18.5	18	18	17.5	18.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	16	15.5	15	14.5	15.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18	18.5	18.5	18	17.5	19	17.5
0	Name: <b>WADEE MSHEIREB</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Faisal Mohammed Al-Naeimi</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>BARQ UMM ALUDHAM</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Al Gewan Stud</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>RAKAN ALJUMAIL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AL BORAQ STUD</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>ZENITH AL SHAHANIA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Al Obayyah Stud</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>SHIBL SAQAR ALMJININAH</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Mr. Mohammed Mubarak Aldosari</b>		No detailed scorecard available							

---

0 Name: **SHALESH AL SHAQAB** No detailed scorecard available  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **Al Shaqab**  
**(Member of Q.F.)**

### Judges

**C.D.**  Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

**U.A.**  Urs Aeschbacher, CH

**M.P.**  Marco Pittaluga, IT

**P.B.**  Paula Böhmer, NL

**B.F.**  Berengere Fayt, FR

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY

**M.A.**  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT